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HOLZ 
PREMIUM 
PELLETS

ORIGIN

RAW MATERIAL

NET CALORIFIC VALUE (kWh/kg)

COLOR

DIAMETER (mm)

LENGHT (mm)

DENSITY (kg/m3)

MECHANICAL DURBILITY (%)

WET (%)

ASH (%)

ASH DEFORMATION

SOLFUR CONTENT 

CHLORO CONTENT

NITROGEN CONTENT

ARSENIC CONTENT (mg/Kg)

CADMIUN CONTENT (mg/Kg)

CHROMO CONTENT (mg/Kg)

COPPER CONTENT (mg/Kg)

ZINC CONTENT (mg/Kg)

MERCURY CONTENT (mg/Kg)

NICKEL CONTENT (mg/Kg)

TONN NET FOR FULL TRUCK/S

PALLETS UNIT PER TRUCK/S

BAGS OF 15 KG FOR PALLETS

DIMENSION OF PALLETS

Slovakia

Fir

4,73

Lighter

6

3,15<L≤4,00

657

98,7

7,4

0,21

1380°

0,025%

0,012%

0,16%

<1,0%

0,24%

4,35%

2,53

11,2

0,005

2,51

24,15 tonn

23 unit

70 bags

110x90cm

Total weight of truck/s can change (different trailers)




